
Job Market Candidates
Name Email JMP Title Institution Webpage

Allison Luedtke (Oldham) alo3ja@virginia.edu Fortifying Banks St. Michael's (Virginia) http://allisonoldhamluedtke.com/

Andrew Yizhou Liu yizhouliu@ucsb.edu The Minimum Wage and Occupational Mobility  UC, Santa Barbara https://andrew-yizhouliu.github.io/

Anne Lundgaard Hansen alh@econ.ku.dk Yield Curve Volatility and Macroeconomic Risks University of Copenhagen 
https://sites.google.com/view/annelundga
ardhansen/

Baxter Robinson baxter.robinson@mail.utoronto.ca
Risky Business: The Choice of Entrepreneurial Risk under 
Incomplete Markets Toronto

https://sites.google.com/view/baxter-
robinson

Carolina Mattsson mattsson.c@northeastern.edu Networks of Monetary Flow at Native Resolution Northeastern
https://cos.northeastern.edu/news/phd-
profile-carolina-mattsson/

Choongryul Yang c.yang@utexas.edu
Rational Inattention, Menu Costs, and Multi-Product Firms: 
Micro Evidence and Aggregate Implications Texas https://choongryulyang.github.io/

Diana Van Patten dianavanpatten@gmail.com
Multinationals, Monopsony, and Local Development: Evidence 
from the United Fruit Company UCLA https://www.dianavanpatten.com/

Eiji Goto eijigoto@gwmail.gwu.edu Industry Impacts of Unconventional Monetary Policy GW https://eijigoto.weebly.com/
Genevieve Nelson genevieve.nelson@economics.ox.ac.ukSecuritization and House Price Growth Oxford https://www.genevievenelson.com/

Johanna Tiedermann j.tiedemann.1@research.gla.ac.uk Marriage and Income Risk in the United Kingdom University of Glasgow
https://sites.google.com/view/johannatied
emann/research

Jonathon Hazell jhazell@mit.edu Downward Rigidity in the Wage for New Hires MIT http://economics.mit.edu/grad/jhazell

Mallick Hossain hossaine@sas.upenn.edu Less is More Expensive: Income Differences in Bulk Buying Penn https://www.mallickhossain.com/

Mariano Spector spectorm@mit.edu
Redistributive Fiscal Policy and Marginal Propensities to 
Consume MIT http://economics.mit.edu/grad/spectorm

Mat Knudson Mathew.Knudson@vanderbilt.edu Uncertain Policy Implementation with Public Information Vanderbilt https://matknudson.com/

Nathan Zorzi nzorzi@mit.edu Investment Dynamics and Cyclical Redistribution MIT https://economics.mit.edu/grad/nzorzi

Prachi Sighn prsingh@brookingsindia.org
Information Campaign on Water Quality and Marriage Market: 
The Case of Arsenic Exposure in Rural Bangladesh Indian Statistical Institute, Delhi https://sites.google.com/view/prachieco

Roxana Mihet rm3253@nyu.edu Who Benefits from Innovations in Financial Technology? NYU Stern
https://sites.google.com/a/nyu.edu/rmihet
/

Sumeyye Yildiz sumeyyeyildiz@ucsb.edu Liquidity Constraints in Healthcare Expenditure UC Santa Barbara https://sumeyyeyildiz.com/

Vladimir Smirnyagin smirn016@umn.edu
Compositional Nature of Firm Growth and Aggregate 
Fluctuations Minnesota https://vladimirsmirnyagin.com

Wei Quan Wei.Qian.11@nd.edu
House Price Expectations and Consumption -- A Survey-Based 
Experiment Notre Dame

https://kellogg.nd.edu/wei-qian#bootstrap-
fieldgroup-nav-item--about

Wenjian Xu wenjianx@umich.edu
Employment Decline during the Great Recession: The Role of 
Firm Size Distribution Michigan https://sites.google.com/view/wenjian-xu


